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Written Results 

 

Centralized Employment Notice No. 08/2010 

 

POST GRADUATE TEACHERS IN PAY BAND – RS.9300 – 34800 (G.P. RS.4600/-) 

 

TRAINED GRAUDATE TEACHERS IN PAY BAND – RS 9300 – 34800 (G.P. RS 4200/-) 

 

LAW ASSISTANT IN PAY BAND – RS 9300 – 34800 (G.P. RS 4600/-) 

 

On the basis of written examination held on 29.07.2012 for the above mentioned post, 42 

(Forty Two) candidates as listed in Annexure-‘A’ against normal vacancy have been 

provisionally short listed for Interview/Document verification. The date, time and venue of the 

Interview/document verification will be published in due course along with necessary 

instructions in the website of RRB/Bilaspur. The Roll Numbers listed in the Annexure-‘A’ are in 

ascending order and not in the order of merit. 

 

It may be noted that NO ONE QUALIFIED in the written test for the post of Law 

Assistant. 

 
 

Call letters indicating exact Date, Time & Venue etc for the interview/Document 

verification will be sent to all the short listed candidates individually through post in due course 
 

 

           The result is available on the website www.rrbbilaspur.gov.in of this RRB. 

 

           All care has been taken in preparation of result and compiling the list; however 

Railway Recruitment Board, Bilaspur, reserve the right to rectify any inadvertent 

error/typographical mistake/omission, if any at any stage. 

 

 

                                  Sd/- 

Chairman 

Railway Recruitment Board 

Bilaspur 
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Annexure-‘A’ 

 

CAT No.21 (PGT – COMMERCE – HINDI MEDIUM) 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108214000003 
 
30108214000004 

 
30108214000012 

(Three Candidates)       
 

CAT No.22 (PGT – HISTORY – ENGLISH MEDIUM) 

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108221000036 
 
30108221000043 

 
30108221000055 

(Three Candidates) 
 

CAT No.23 (PGT – CHEMISTRY – ENGLISH MEDIUM)  

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108231000011 
 
30108231000055 

 
30108231000085 

(Three Candidates) 
 

CAT No.24 (PGT – PHYSICS – ENGLISH MEDIUM) 

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108241000005 
 
30108241000014 

 
30108241000015 

(Three Candidates) 
 

CAT No.25 (PGT – BIOLOGY – ENGLISH MEDIUM)   

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108251000017 
 
30108251000081 

 
30108252000012 

(Three Candidates) 
 

CAT No.26 (PGT -  ENGLISH  )   
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108261000016 
 
30108261000088 

 
30108261000129 

(Three Candidates)       

Sd/- 

Chairman 
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Annexure-‘A’ 

 

CAT No.27 (TGT – SANSKRIT) 

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108274000017 
 
30108274000020 

 
30108274000026 

30108274000019 
 
30108274000025 

 
30108274000030 

(Six Candidates) 
 
 

CAT No.28 (TGT -  HINDI) 

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108281000059 
 
30108284000014 

 
30108284000045 

30108281000184 
 
30108284000027 

 
30108284000055 

(Six Candidates) 
 

CAT No.29 (TGT – BIOLOGY – ENGLISH MEDIUM)   

 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 
 

ROLL 

30108291000078 
 
30108291000195 

 
30108291000203 

(Three Candidates) 
 

CAT No.30  (TGT – MATHS – ENGLISH MEDIUM)   

 

ROLL 
  

ROLL 
  

ROLL 

30108301000135 
  
30108304000013 

  
30108304000028 

30108304000010 
  
30108304000023 

  
30108304000039 

(Six Candidates) 
 

CAT No.31 (TGT - ENGLISH) 
 

ROLL 
  

ROLL 
  

ROLL 

30108311000008 
 
30108311000082 

 
30108311000093 

(Three Candidates) 

 

GRAND TOTAL : 42 (FORTY TWO ONLY) 
 

Sd/- 

Chairman 


